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Wettkampf 5 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Sara Tillmann 1996 W98 Hannover 00:34,35
2. Alke Heise 1999 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:34,87
3. Rieke Aden 2006 Polizei SV Oldenburg 00:35,63
4. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 TSV Pattensen 00:35,81
5. Lena-Karolin Wiese 1993 TSV Achim 1860 00:36,41
6. Emma Kämpfe 2006 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:36,48
7. Felicia Klinke 2003 Hannover 96 00:36,50
8. Benita Grohmann 2003 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:36,54
9. Larissa Scherpe 1999 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 00:36,65
10. Jessica Dworetski 2005 SSG Leinebergland 00:36,65
11. Eileen Schulze 2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:36,65
12. Cecilie von Klaeden 2008 SGS Hannover 00:36,89
13. Lilly-Fay Wallbaum 2006 TuS Zeven 00:36,93
14. Merle Maeß 2002 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:36,97
15. Rebekka von Klaeden 2006 SGS Hannover 00:36,97
16. Sára Safrankò 2003 W98 Hannover 00:37,06
17. Martha Nolle 2001 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:37,06
18. Katja Breithaupt 2001 TSV Pattensen 00:37,10
19. Charlotte Werner 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:37,25
20. Maya Lutz 2005 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,45
21. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 00:37,48
22. Greta Marlene Kolbeck 2003 W98 Hannover 00:37,53
23. Marje Thomßen 2006 Wilhelmshavener SSV 00:37,87
24. Sonka Tammen 2007 SV Neptun Emden 00:38,06
25. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Weyher SV 00:38,09
25. Johanna Grosse 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:38,09
25. Melina Falk 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:38,09
25. Nicole Barth 2006 SGS Langenhagen 00:38,09
29. Swantje Herding 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:38,15
30. Meret Heise 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:38,65
31. Lina Gharavi 2006 VfL Lüneburg 00:38,76
32. Jeslyn Janie Petzoldt 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:38,81
33. Alina Leitloff 2004 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:38,86
34. Lena Sophie Klar 2002 SGS Hannover 00:38,97
35. Liv Dykan Andrés 2005 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:39,02
36. Alina Lutz 2005 SSG Braunschweig 00:39,03
37. Mariella Wemdzio 2006 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:39,07
38. Kimberly Steffens 2007 SSG Nord Calenberg 00:39,19
39. Katharina Scholz 2008 SSG Braunschweig 00:39,20
40. Melina Holm 2006 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,26
41. Inga Fehlhaber 2003 W98 Hannover 00:39,26
42. Lara Vujevic 2000 SGS Langenhagen 00:39,42
43. Paula Brüggemann 2004 TSV Pattensen 00:39,44
44. Carina-Joelle Rumpel 2004 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:39,62
44. Eliana Fuchs 2008 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,62
46. Jana Rohde 2007 SGS Hannover 00:39,67
47. Silja Ghadimi 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:39,68
48. Nadine Bunzel 1997 SG RethenSarstedt 00:39,74
49. Leni Kosak 2007 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:39,80
50. Mariette Blömer 2008 SV Wildeshausen 00:40,43
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noch Wettkampf 5 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
51. Leah Schultz 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:40,54
52. Shirin Gharavi 2001 VfL Lüneburg 00:40,55 üRZ
53. Zoe Nathalie Chatjorhor 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:40,74
54. Patricia Hauptmann 2003 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:40,75
54. Tara Gharavi 2006 VfL Lüneburg 00:40,75
56. Merle Scholz 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:40,83
57. Leonie Brand 2003 TuS Rotenburg 00:40,95
58. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:41,06
59. Lisa Urbanski 2002 SG RethenSarstedt 00:41,17 üRZ
60. Mira Meyer-Herksen 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:41,54
61. Marie Gügelmeyer 2006 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:41,54
62. Zoe Buchholz 2006 Holtorfer SV 00:41,64
63. Swantje Keunecke 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:41,81
64. Angelique Sophie Bähre 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:41,81
65. Katharina Laumann 2006 SG Freren 00:41,86
66. Antonia Sophie Böger 2007 SV Garbsen 00:42,05
67. Finja Dohle 2008 W98 Hannover 00:42,08
68. Viktoria Gelfor 2005 VfL Osnabrück 00:42,10 üRZ
69. Emma Resch 2008 W98 Hannover 00:42,25
70. Finja Hüneke 2006 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:42,62
71. Ferike Tynior 2003 SC Hellas Salzgitter 00:42,81 üRZ
71. Jette Löffelbein 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:42,81 üRZ
73. Jonna Riebesell 2006 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:42,82
74. Lia Longardt 2004 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:43,28 üRZ
75. Greta Führer 2006 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:43,57 üRZ
76. Lea Scherenberg 2008 W98 Hannover 00:44,10
77. Wolke Amelie Stelljes 2007 Weyher SV 00:44,21 üRZ
78. Hannah Sophie Möller 2006 TSV Pattensen 00:44,27 üRZ
79. Malou Fellner 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:44,30 üRZ
80. Nora Brown 2008 SSG Braunschweig 00:44,48
81. Inga Fluchtmann 2004 TSV Pattensen 00:44,57 üRZ
82. Fabienne Grisson 2006 SV Garbsen 00:45,41 üRZ
83. Katharina Grosse 2008 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:45,65 üRZ
84. Lis Longardt 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:45,76 üRZ
85. Svenja Hoppe 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:45,76 üRZ
86. Victoria Panchenko 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:46,32 üRZ
87. Johanna Wedekamp 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:47,41 üRZ
88. Hannah Wieckberg 2008 Eintracht Hildesheim 00:47,60 üRZ
89. Amelie Baune 2007 TSV Achim 1860 00:48,16 üRZ

nicht am Start
Charlotte Freytag 2004 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V.
Janne Hoffmann 2003 Grafen Schwimmteam
Sarah Brandes 2007 SV Wildeshausen

abgemeldet
Josie Fee Paul 2007 SSG Braunschweig
Lea Fellner 2007 SSG Braunschweig
Nele-Kristin Gramkow 2006 VfL Lüneburg
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noch Wettkampf 5 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Felicia Klinke 2003 Hannover 96 00:36,50
2. Benita Grohmann 2003 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:36,54
3. Merle Maeß 2002 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:36,97
4. Sára Safrankò 2003 W98 Hannover 00:37,06
5. Greta Marlene Kolbeck 2003 W98 Hannover 00:37,53
6. Lena Sophie Klar 2002 SGS Hannover 00:38,97
7. Inga Fehlhaber 2003 W98 Hannover 00:39,26
8. Patricia Hauptmann 2003 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:40,75
9. Leonie Brand 2003 TuS Rotenburg 00:40,95
10. Lisa Urbanski 2002 SG RethenSarstedt 00:41,17 üRZ
11. Ferike Tynior 2003 SC Hellas Salzgitter 00:42,81 üRZ

Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Meret Heise 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:38,65
2. Alina Leitloff 2004 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:38,86
3. Paula Brüggemann 2004 TSV Pattensen 00:39,44
4. Carina-Joelle Rumpel 2004 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:39,62
5. Silja Ghadimi 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:39,68
6. Leah Schultz 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:40,54
7. Lia Longardt 2004 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:43,28 üRZ
8. Inga Fluchtmann 2004 TSV Pattensen 00:44,57 üRZ

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jessica Dworetski 2005 SSG Leinebergland 00:36,65
2. Charlotte Werner 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:37,25
3. Maya Lutz 2005 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,45
4. Melina Falk 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:38,09
5. Liv Dykan Andrés 2005 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:39,02
6. Alina Lutz 2005 SSG Braunschweig 00:39,03
7. Swantje Keunecke 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:41,81
8. Viktoria Gelfor 2005 VfL Osnabrück 00:42,10 üRZ
9. Jette Löffelbein 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:42,81 üRZ

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Rieke Aden 2006 Polizei SV Oldenburg 00:35,63
2. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 TSV Pattensen 00:35,81
3. Emma Kämpfe 2006 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:36,48
4. Lilly-Fay Wallbaum 2006 TuS Zeven 00:36,93
5. Rebekka von Klaeden 2006 SGS Hannover 00:36,97
6. Marje Thomßen 2006 Wilhelmshavener SSV 00:37,87
7. Johanna Grosse 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:38,09
7. Nicole Barth 2006 SGS Langenhagen 00:38,09
9. Lina Gharavi 2006 VfL Lüneburg 00:38,76
10. Mariella Wemdzio 2006 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:39,07
11. Melina Holm 2006 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,26
12. Tara Gharavi 2006 VfL Lüneburg 00:40,75
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noch Wettkampf 5 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
13. Marie Gügelmeyer 2006 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:41,54
14. Zoe Buchholz 2006 Holtorfer SV 00:41,64
15. Katharina Laumann 2006 SG Freren 00:41,86
16. Finja Hüneke 2006 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:42,62
17. Jonna Riebesell 2006 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:42,82
18. Greta Führer 2006 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:43,57 üRZ
19. Hannah Sophie Möller 2006 TSV Pattensen 00:44,27 üRZ
20. Fabienne Grisson 2006 SV Garbsen 00:45,41 üRZ

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Sonka Tammen 2007 SV Neptun Emden 00:38,06
2. Swantje Herding 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:38,15
3. Jeslyn Janie Petzoldt 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:38,81
4. Kimberly Steffens 2007 SSG Nord Calenberg 00:39,19
5. Jana Rohde 2007 SGS Hannover 00:39,67
6. Leni Kosak 2007 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:39,80
7. Merle Scholz 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:40,83
8. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:41,06
9. Mira Meyer-Herksen 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:41,54
10. Angelique Sophie Bähre 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:41,81
11. Antonia Sophie Böger 2007 SV Garbsen 00:42,05
12. Wolke Amelie Stelljes 2007 Weyher SV 00:44,21 üRZ
13. Malou Fellner 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:44,30 üRZ
14. Lis Longardt 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:45,76 üRZ
15. Victoria Panchenko 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:46,32 üRZ
16. Johanna Wedekamp 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:47,41 üRZ
17. Amelie Baune 2007 TSV Achim 1860 00:48,16 üRZ

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Cecilie von Klaeden 2008 SGS Hannover 00:36,89
2. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 00:37,48
3. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Weyher SV 00:38,09
4. Katharina Scholz 2008 SSG Braunschweig 00:39,20
5. Eliana Fuchs 2008 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,62
6. Mariette Blömer 2008 SV Wildeshausen 00:40,43
7. Zoe Nathalie Chatjorhor 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:40,74
8. Finja Dohle 2008 W98 Hannover 00:42,08
9. Emma Resch 2008 W98 Hannover 00:42,25
10. Lea Scherenberg 2008 W98 Hannover 00:44,10
11. Nora Brown 2008 SSG Braunschweig 00:44,48
12. Katharina Grosse 2008 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:45,65 üRZ
13. Svenja Hoppe 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:45,76 üRZ
14. Hannah Wieckberg 2008 Eintracht Hildesheim 00:47,60 üRZ
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